WESTELL .COM
General Description
The Remote RMM-1400 is a monitoring and control device that
provides IP management to sites and equipment. The RMM-1400
enables site alarm monitoring, protocol conversion, and equipment
connectivity and acts as an intelligent extension of your Operations
Support Systems (OSS). It is designed to enhance your network
management strategy, reduce operational costs, and improve

A - Requires a Remote RMM-1400     B - Connection to Remote RMM-1400    C - Supports wet or dry contact inputs and input voltages of 4-72 VDC
with positive or negative grounding     D - Requires the use of a RMB-1B, RMB-2, or RMB-3    E - Supports multiple sbTemp or sbTempHumidity sensors
Ordering information
Remote RMM-1400 Remote RMM-1400 system
Remote RMM-1444 RMM-1400 with 4G LTE for international WAN
Remote RMM-1447 RMM-1400 with 4G LTE for Americas/EMEA
Remote RMB-1B             RMB-1B alarm collector
Remote RMB-2 RMB-2 rack mounted alarm collector
Remote RMB-3 RMB-3 rack-mounted alarm collector
Remote RMM-1400-A   RMM-1400 with included RMB-1B alarm collector
RMM-1400 supported protocols
DHCP (server, client, relay) / DNS / NTP v4
FTP / HTTP / HTTPS / SSHv2 / SFTP / Telnet
Internet Protocol version 4 (IPv4) and version 6 (IPv6) / NAT64